Caledonian Road & Barnsbury Station (Overground) and a wide variety of
bus routes into The City and West End.

SEVEN DAY NOTICE.

Flat 19, 453, Caledonian Road, London, N7 9BA

By order of the mortgagees in possession we would advise that an offer of
£485,000  (four hundred and eighty five thousand pounds) has been made
on the above property.

Anyone wishing to increase on this offer should notify the agents of their
best offer in writing, within seven days from the date of this advertisement.

These particulars are intended to give a fair and reliable description of the